
LOT 11 BLOCK 8 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA
 
708-400,PB 1087-2586, WD 1087-26

TSW PROPERTIES LLC
894 SE GABE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-17-07180-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/23/2017 DF 0.22 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

99,675
300

18,500
118,475

1,106
117,369

0
117,369
118,475

0

118,475

1338/1003 6/01/2017 WD U I 39 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE RICE FAMILY LIVIN

TSW PROPERTIES LLC

1087/2626 6/23/2006 WD Q I 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARJIE WOZNIAK

AGNES M RICE
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309 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,273 107.5500 120.46 153,346 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1210

BAS 160 100 160 12,528

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 82,214

FST 90 55 50 3,915

UOP 64 20 13 1,018

1,364 1,273 99,675

BAS= W42 S25 E26 UOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E16 BAS=  E10 N16 W10
S16$ N16 FST=  E10 N9 W10 S9$ N9$.

BAS

42

25

26 16

16

9

UOP4

16

4

16

BAS

10

16

10

16

FST

10

9

10

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 80.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


